
Manages the Call: Mykala Heuer
Primary MPI Oversight: Mehdi Hamadani

Name Email address Role Term Expiration DCC staff
Patty Furco pattylynn1@aol.com Caregiver 2029
Mortuma Murry murry@ohsu.edu Caregiver 2029
Natalie Smith natasmith@coh.org Patient 2029
Erika Alvarez ealvarez79.ea@gmail.com Caregiver 2028
Meredith Cowden meredith@cowdenfoundation.org Patient 2028
Danijela Davis djureid@ccf.org Patient 2028
Marilyn Douglas madouglas@coh.org Patient 2028
Matt Hunt matthunt106@gmail.com Patient 2028
Janette Moreno jmoreno@jm-consultingllc.com Caregiver 2028
Kristina Silva kristinasilva13@gmail.com Caregiver 2028
Ronald Roth haravroth@gmail.com Patient 2026
Dana Sherwin dana.sherwin@gmail.com Patient 2026
Jordan Milner jordan.milner@peds.ufl.edu Physician, UFL 2025
Sumithira Vasu (Chair) sumithira.vasu@osumc.edu Physician, Ohio State 2025
Nancy DiFronzo (ex-officio) difronzon@nhlbi.nih.gov NHLBI Rep.
Amy Huang (ex-officio) wen-chun.huang@nih.gov NHLBI Rep.
Jackie Foster (ex-officio) jfoster@nmdp.org NMDP patient Services

Mykala Heuer (ex-officio) mheuer3@nmdp.org
CIBMTR-NMDP Program 
Manager: DCC Admin X

Mehdi Hamandani (ex-officio) mhamadani@mcw.edu CIBMTR-MCW: DCC MPI X
Sameem Abedin (ex-officio) sabedin@mcw.edu Physician, MCW X
Megan Scott (ex-officio) mscott@emmes.com Emmes Rep. X

2025 v4

BMT CTN Patient and Caregiver Committee Roster

1 of 1 24Jan2025 v2.0


	PCAC

